School Code 11384





## ADARSH GYAN MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL

A Premium World School, Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi

Managed by Adarsh Gyan Mandir Vidhyalaya Samiti, Kota

E-mail: adarshgyanmandir01@gmail.com | Website: www.adarshgyanmandir.com

Reg. No. A.G.M.S. / 1/2024

Date...05.02.2024...

## PARENTS-TEACHERS ASSOCIATION(PTA)MEMBERS

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	STUDENT NAME
1	Mr. SAMUEL TITUS	President	
2	Dr. ABHINAV S	Secretary	
3	Mrs. NISHA GAUTAM	Member Secretary	
4	Mr. GIRIRAJ NAGAR	Teacher Representative	
5	Mrs. DEEPA GUPTA	Teacher Representative	
6	Mrs. SEEMA JHA	Teacher Representative	
7	Mr. NARESH PRAJAPAT	Teacher Representative	
8	Mr. ABUL BASAR	Parent's Representative	Md Sorif Ali
9	Mr. SHYAM AVTAR	Parent's Representative	Mahi Gautam
10	Mrs. NEHA JADON	Parent's Representative	Gauravaditya Singh
11	Mrs. SHELLY SHARMA	Parent's Representative	Sumahi Sharma

1-BLOCK, SECTOR-D, SHRINATHPURAM, KOTA 324010, PH.: 0744-2472247, M.: 98290-38443, 77288-55664